
2019-2020 SENATE APPROPRIATIONS COMMITTEE

NAME PARTY DIST EMAIL ADDRESS CAPITAL PHONE

Rob Bradley, Chair R 5 bradley.rob@flsenate.gov 850-487-5005

Wilton Simpson, Vice Chair R 10 simpson.wilton@flsenate.gov 850-487-5010

Aaron Bean R 4 bean.aaron@flsenate.gov 850-487-5004

Lizbeth Benacquisto R 27 benacquisto.lizbeth@flsenate.gov 850-487-5027

Lauren Book D 32 book.lauren@flsenate.gov 850-487-5032

Jeff Brandes R 24 brandes.jeff@flsenate.gov 850-487-5024

Oscar Braynon D 35 braynon.oscar@flsenate.gov 850-487-5035

Anitere Flores R 39 flores.anitere@flsenate.gov 850-487-5039

George Gainer R 2 gainer.george@flsenate.gov 850-487-5002

Audrey Gibson D 6 gibson.audrey@flsenate.gov 850-487-5006

Travis Hutson R 7 hutson.travis@flsenate.gov 850-487-5007

Tom Lee R 20 lee.tom@flsenate.gov 850-487-5020

Debbie Mayfield R 17 mayfield.debbie@flsenate.gov 850-487-5017

Bill Montford D 3 montford.bill@flsenate.gov 850-487-5003

Kathleen Passidomo R 28 passidomo.kathleen@flsenate.gov 850-487-5028

Bobby Powell D 30 powell.bobby@flsenate.gov 850-487-5030

Darryl Rouson D 19 rouson.darryl@flsenate.gov 850-487-5019

David Simmons R 9 simmons.david@flsenate.gov 850-487-5009

Kelli Stargel R 22 stargel.kelli@flsenate.gov 850-487-5022

Linda Stewart D 13 stewart.linda@flsenate.gov 850-487-5013

Perry Thurston, Jr. D 33 thurston.perry@flsenate.gov 850-487-5033
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